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1 a Wüthrich Niklaus ** 10.00
+ Aellen Florian * 10.00

1 b Trachsel Remo 10.00
+ Fankhauser Patrick (2001) 10.00

1 c Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 10.00
+ Nussbaum David 10.00

1 d Steffen Konrad * 10.00
+ Walther Patrick * 10.00

1 e Schenk Adrian 10.00
+ Aellen Philipp 10.00

1 f Schär Alex (2000) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Marco (2000) 10.00

1 g Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 10.00
+ Gilgen Marco (1999) 10.00

1 h Ramseier Fritz * 10.00
+ Gobeli Patrick * 10.00

1 i Michel Jonas * 10.00
+ Bremgartner Marcel * 10.00

1 j Keller Fredy 10.00
+ Schindler Simon 10.00

1 k Hadorn David (2000) 10.00
+ Vionnet Julien (2000) 10.00

1 l Habegger Heinz ** 10.00
+ Klossner Adrian * 10.00

1 m Graf Simon (2001) 10.00
+ Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 10.00

1 n Graber Alfred * 10.00
+ Gerber Thomas * 10.00

1 o Galli Sandro (2001) 10.00
+ Zingg Michael (1999) 10.00

1 p Engel Manfred 10.00
+ Moor Ueli 10.00

1 q Bernhard Marco 10.00
+ Gasser Beat (2001) 10.00

2 a Zingg Marc (2001) 9.75
+ Riesen Lukas (2000) 9.75

2 b Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 9.75
+ Schär Patrick (1999) 9.75

2 c Wüthrich Adrian 9.75
+ Scheidegger Michael 9.75

2 d Wittwer Oliver (2000) 9.75
+ Zurbuchen Tobias (2001) 9.75

2 e Wiedmer Michael (1) 9.75
+ Bircher Marco 9.75

2 f Wenger Ruedi (1999) 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Ueli (1999) 9.75

2 g Walther Marcel 9.75
+ Blaser Christian 9.75

2 h Tschanz Richard * 9.75
+ Brönnimann Ronny * 9.75

2 i Steudler Kevin (2001) 9.75
+ Ramseier Samuel (1999) 9.75

2 j Staub Maël * 9.75
+ Schlüchter Colin * 9.75

2 k Stalder Kurt 9.75
+ Wegmüller Florian 9.75

2 l Schindler Christoph (2000) 9.75
+ Perroud Lary (2000) 9.75

2 m Röthlisberger Christian (1999) 9.75
+ Steffen Loris (2001) 9.75

2 n Reichen Stefan 9.75
+ Kestenholz Christian 9.75

2 o Kämpf Andreas 9.75
+ Walther Nicolas 9.75

2 p Grossen John 9.75
+ Gasser Dominik (2000) 9.75

2 q Gerber Ueli 9.75
+ Graber Bänz 9.75

2 r Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 9.75
+ Zenger Reto (2001) 9.75

2 s Fankhauser Kurt ** 9.75
+ Röthlisberger Simon ** 9.75

2 t Berger René ** 9.75
+ Wittwer Josias * 9.75

2 u Aebersold David (2001) 9.75
+ Nussbaum Ueli (2001) 9.75

3 a Scheuner Michael * 9.00
- Wittwer Jan * 9.00

3 b Reusser Philipp *** 9.00
- Mathys Simon ** 9.00

3 c Renfer Lukas * 9.00
- Locher Alfred * 9.00

3 d Mathys Simon ** 9.00
- Reusser Philipp *** 9.00

3 e Locher Alfred * 9.00
- Renfer Lukas * 9.00

4 a Wyss Sandro 8.75
- Scheidegger Michael 8.75

4 b Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 8.75
- Nägeli Jonas (2000) 8.75

4 c Wittwer Jan * 8.75
- Scheuner Michael * 8.75

4 d Weyermann Florian * 8.75
- Blaser Roman * 8.75

4 e Wenger Marcel (1999) * 8.75
- Ramseier Thomas * 8.75

4 f Tschan Matthias 8.75
- Gerber Jakob 8.75

4 g Stucki Jürg (2001) 8.75
- Allenbach Reto (2000) 8.75

4 h Sommer Roman * 8.75
- Rolli Martin ** 8.75
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4 i Siegenthaler Tobias * 8.75
- Gäggeler Adrian * 8.75

4 j Schwander Severin * 8.75
- Hadorn Christian * 8.75

4 k Schletti Andreas * 8.75
- Aeschlimann Martin 8.75

4 l Schenk Patrick *** 8.75
- Roth Dominik ** 8.75

4 m Scheidegger Michael 8.75
- Wyss Sandro 8.75

4 n Roth Dominik ** 8.75
- Schenk Patrick *** 8.75

4 o Rolli Martin ** 8.75
- Sommer Roman * 8.75

4 p Röthlisberger Simon 8.75
- Fankhauser Thomas 8.75

4 q Rentsch Christian 8.75
- Brönnimann Christian 8.75

4 r Ramseier Thomas * 8.75
- Wenger Marcel (1999) * 8.75

4 s Niederhäuser Martin 8.75
- Gehrig Kilian 8.75

4 t Nägeli Jonas (2000) 8.75
- Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 8.75

4 u Müller Marc 8.75
- Mosimann Fabian 8.75

4 v Mosimann Fabian 8.75
- Müller Marc 8.75

4 w Moser Michael ** 8.75
- Haenni Stéphane ** 8.75

4 x Marti Stefan ** 8.75
- Fankhauser Reto * 8.75

4 y Haenni Stéphane ** 8.75
- Moser Michael ** 8.75

4 z Hadorn Marco (1999) 8.75
- Gerber Florian 8.75

4 aa Hadorn Christian * 8.75
- Schwander Severin * 8.75

4 ab Gerber Jakob 8.75
- Tschan Matthias 8.75

4 ac Gerber Florian 8.75
- Hadorn Marco (1999) 8.75

4 ad Gehrig Kilian 8.75
- Niederhäuser Martin 8.75

4 ae Gäggeler Adrian * 8.75
- Siegenthaler Tobias * 8.75

4 af Fankhauser Thomas 8.75
- Röthlisberger Simon 8.75

4 ag Fankhauser Reto * 8.75
- Marti Stefan ** 8.75

4 ah Dummermuth Ueli 8.75
- Dufey Gil 8.75

4 ai Dufey Gil 8.75
- Dummermuth Ueli 8.75

4 aj Brönnimann Christian 8.75
- Rentsch Christian 8.75

4 ak Blaser Roman * 8.75
- Weyermann Florian * 8.75

4 al Allenbach Reto (2000) 8.75
- Stucki Jürg (2001) 8.75

4 am Aeschlimann Martin 8.75
- Schletti Andreas * 8.75

4 an Zurbuchen Tobias (2001) 8.75
o Wittwer Oliver (2000) 8.75

4 ao Röthlisberger Simon ** 8.75
o Fankhauser Kurt ** 8.75

4 ap Ramseier Samuel (1999) 8.75
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.75

4 aq Nussbaum Ueli (2001) 8.75
o Aebersold David (2001) 8.75

4 ar Gobeli Patrick * 8.75
o Ramseier Fritz * 8.75

5 a Zingg Michael (1999) 8.50
o Galli Sandro (2001) 8.50

5 b Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 8.50
o Graf Simon (2001) 8.50

5 c Zenger Reto (2001) 8.50
o Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 8.50

5 d Wittwer Josias * 8.50
o Berger René ** 8.50

5 e Wegmüller Florian 8.50
o Stalder Kurt 8.50

5 f Walther Patrick * 8.50
o Steffen Konrad * 8.50

5 g Walther Nicolas 8.50
o Kämpf Andreas 8.50

5 h Vionnet Julien (2000) 8.50
o Hadorn David (2000) 8.50

5 i Steffen Loris (2001) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Christian (1999) 8.50

5 j Schlüchter Colin * 8.50
o Staub Maël * 8.50

5 k Schindler Simon 8.50
o Keller Fredy 8.50

5 l Schär Patrick (1999) 8.50
o Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 8.50

5 m Riesen Lukas (2000) 8.50
o Zingg Marc (2001) 8.50

5 n Perroud Lary (2000) 8.50
o Schindler Christoph (2000) 8.50

5 o Nussbaum David 8.50
o Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 8.50

5 p Moor Ueli 8.50
o Engel Manfred 8.50

5 q Klossner Adrian * 8.50
o Habegger Heinz ** 8.50

5 r Kestenholz Christian 8.50
o Reichen Stefan 8.50

5 s Graber Bänz 8.50
o Gerber Ueli 8.50

5 t Gilgen Marco (1999) 8.50
o Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.50

5 u Gerber Thomas * 8.50
o Graber Alfred * 8.50

5 v Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50
o Grossen John 8.50

5 w Gasser Beat (2001) 8.50
o Bernhard Marco 8.50

5 x Fankhauser Patrick (2001) 8.50
o Trachsel Remo 8.50

5 y Fankhauser Marco (2000) 8.50
o Schär Alex (2000) 8.50

5 z Brönnimann Ronny * 8.50
o Tschanz Richard * 8.50

5 aa Bremgartner Marcel * 8.50
o Michel Jonas * 8.50

5 ab Blaser Christian 8.50
o Walther Marcel 8.50

5 ac Bircher Marco 8.50
o Wiedmer Michael (1) 8.50

5 ad Aeschlimann Ueli (1999) 8.50
o Wenger Ruedi (1999) 8.50

5 ae Aellen Philipp 8.50
o Schenk Adrian 8.50

5 af Aellen Florian * 8.50
o Wüthrich Niklaus ** 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


